
Place Value Worksheet

Name:     __________________________________________    Date:      __________________

Grade:    __________________________________________    Score:     __________________

For more printable math worksheets, visit www.cuizus.com

Write the value of the underlined digit in the numbers given

Q 1) 7026            6    Q 2) 9171                 

Q 3) 1700                 Q 4) 5859                 

Q 5) 4657                 Q 6) 7245                 

Q 7) 2242                 Q 8) 5325                 

Q 9) 7805                 Q10) 3314                 

Q11) 4467                 Q12) 7699                 

Q13) 4513                 Q14) 8906                 

Q15) 8823                 Q16) 7485                 

Q17) 8864                 Q18) 8252                 

Q19) 2082                 Q20) 5700                 
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Write the value of the underlined digit in the numbers given

Q 1) 7026            6    Q 2) 9171          9000   

Q 3) 1700           700   Q 4) 5859            9    

Q 5) 4657            7    Q 6) 7245            5    

Q 7) 2242            2    Q 8) 5325           300   

Q 9) 7805           800   Q10) 3314          3000   

Q11) 4467            7    Q12) 7699            9    

Q13) 4513          4000   Q14) 8906           900   

Q15) 8823           800   Q16) 7485          7000   

Q17) 8864          8000   Q18) 8252           50    

Q19) 2082            2    Q20) 5700           700   


